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John Masefield High School                  Calendar 2020-2021  
 

September 2020 
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December 2020 
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January 2021 
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February 2021 
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May 2021 
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June 2021 
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July 2021 
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Notes 

                                        2021 

Good Friday                  2 April 

Easter Monday              5 April            

May Day                        3 May          

Spring Bank Holiday     31 May       

 

 
 

 
 

School Holidays 
 

Autumn Term 2020 starts 
Thursday 3 September  for Y7, Y12 and Y13 

Friday 4 September for Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 

 Training Days October half term Monday 26 – Friday 30 October 

 Training afternoon*  Term ends Friday 18 December (1.10pm) 

*students leave at 1.10pm  Spring Term 2021 starts Tuesday 5 January 

 February half term Monday 15 – Friday 19 February  

Term ends Thursday 1 April  

Summer Term 2021 starts Tuesday 20 April  

May half term Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June  

Term ends Wednesday 21 July (1.10pm) 
 


